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Direction
Bus Terminal — Co-Op

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Terminal

Bank of Scotland

Nigel Rise

Peveril Rise

Talisman Rise

Crofthead Centre

Adambrae Roundabout

Newpark Roundabout

Wilderness Roundabout

Limefield House

Langside Crescent

Limefield Avenue

Polbeth Harwood Church

Filling Station

Industrial Estate

Police Station

Union Square

Stewart Street

West Kirk of Calder

Burngrange Cottages

Station Road

Route schedule
Bus Terminal — Co-Op

Monday 06:45-20:00

Tuesday 06:45-20:00

Wednesday 06:45-20:00

Thursday 06:45-20:00

Friday 06:45-20:00

Saturday 06:45-20:00

Sunday 08:45-18:45

Route info

Direction: Bus Terminal

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-1717786682
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North British Bond

Meadowhead Crescent

Burnside View

Miners Welfare

Post Office

Turning Circle

Post Office

Miners Welfare

Primary School

Station Road

Road End

Primary School

Stoneyburn Workshops

War Memorial

Post Office

Our Ladys RC School

Crofthead Row

Meadow Road

Garden City

Turning Circle

Burnhead Crossroads

Sheephousehill

Croftfoot Drive

Crofthead House

Barton Terrace

Co-Op



Direction
Co-Op — Bus Terminal

47 stops

Open route schedule

Co-Op

Barton Terrace

Crofthead House

Croftfoot Drive

Sheephousehill

Burnhead Crossroads

Turning Circle

Garden City

Meadow Road

Our Ladys RC School

Post Office

War Memorial

Stoneyburn Workshops

Primary School

Road End

Station Road

Primary School

Miners Welfare

Post Office

Turning Circle

Post Office

Miners Welfare

Burnside View

Meadowhead Crescent

North British Bond

Route schedule
Co-Op — Bus Terminal

Monday 05:47-19:48

Tuesday 05:47-19:48

Wednesday 05:47-19:48

Thursday 05:47-19:48

Friday 05:47-19:48

Saturday 05:47-19:48

Sunday 08:40-18:40

Route info

Direction: Co-Op

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-1717786682


Station Road End

Cemetery

Burngrange Cottages

West Kirk of Calder

Stewart Street

Union Square

Police Station

Industrial Estate

Filling Station

Harwood Church

Limefield Avenue

Langside Crescent

Limefield House

Wilderness Roundabout

Newpark Roundabout

Adambrae Roundabout

Crofthead Centre

Talisman Rise

Peveril Rise

Nigel Rise

Bank of Scotland

Bus Terminal

74 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Livingston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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